
GP57.9 Castle and Chicken
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R >.1 Turn right
>.1 R >.1 Turn right
>.1 R 0.1 Dimmocks Mill Road
0.2 R 0.2 Calvin Street
0.4 R 0.7 West Margaret Lane
1.1 L >.1 South Cameron Street
1.2 R 0.9 St Marys Road
2.1 L 2.3 Miller Road
4.4 L 1.4 Miller Road
5.8 R 1.5 Walker Road
7.3 L 2.2 New Sharon Church

Road
9.5 R 4.1 New Sharon Church

Road
13.6 R 0.7 Bill Poole Road
14.3 R 1.3 Hopkins Road
15.6 L 1.4 Rougemont Road
16.9 R 0.6 Bill Poole Road
17.6 L 0.9 Chambers Road
18.4 L >.1 Bacon Road
18.4 R 1.8 Chambers Road
20.3 R 2 Mountain Brook Rd
22.2 L 1.8 Harris Mill Rd
24.1 L >.1 Bacon Road
24.1 R 0.9 Chambers Road
24.9 R 0.2 Bill Poole Road
25.1 R 0.9 Cothran Road
26 R 1.4 Bunny Road
27.4 L 0.6 Hillsborough Road
28 R 0.2 New Bethel Church Road
28.3 R 4.1 Sawyer Road
32.4 L 0.1 Satterfield Road
32.5 L 3.7 Satterfield Road
36.2 L 10.6 Hurdle Mills Road
46.8 L 3.1 Efland-Cedar Grove

Road
49.9 L 3.1 Highland Farm Road
53.1 R 0.5 Coleman Loop Road
53.5 R 1.3 Frank Perry Road
54.9 L 1.8 Faucette Mill Road
56.7 R 0.1 Faucette Mill Road
56.8 R 1 North Nash Street
57.8 R >.1 Eno Street
57.9 L >.1 Turn left
57.9 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride
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